2017 PERSONAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 09/18/17

EXHIBIT "B"

2017

PP Roll Changes

Norman A.Cannady Jr., Tax Assessor Madison County Personal Property

2017

date submitted 9/18/2017

Increase in assessment with signed waiver

Owners Name	parcel number	ASSESSMENT ON ROLL AT		AMOUNT OF	reason for change #	reason for change	sb82#	
II of Bloom of a color of the Market a constitution	0.45 1.43	INV	F/F-M/E	TOTAL	CHANGE			
Alterations by Tailor Kim	10504	TOTAL PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT	A Carlo Militario Carrollanio		3,230	10	new business added to roll	1614
GSK Mechanical Inc	10502				2,210	10	new business added to roll	1613
Dell Equipment Funding LP	1083		7080	7080	640	2	addl assets added to roll	1602
					 			
			-					
-								
	-							
	-			-	 			
		, ,						
·	┥┝──┤│			·	+		<u> </u>	
TOTAL					6,080			
		_			0,000			

FORM 71-0 (Revised 10/		•				
		TICE TO INCREASE T	E ASSESSMENT	OF REAL/PERSON	AL PROPER	TY
STATE O	F MISSISS					
Accorand t	a Alter	ations by Tailor Kim			NTY <u>MAD</u>	15UN
In	Road	District <u>Madison</u>	_ School District _	Ridgeland Munic	ipality	•
To	the Board	1 of Supervisors of	MADISC	<u> </u>	unty, Missis:	sippi:
TACAL COIN	C2 TAO[1]	Han Camady	AUU GIVES DOLL	ce as required by Ca	いけいー コブコミ	1 47
assessed o	on the <u>201</u>	the assessment of the property of the property of the property of the property of the assessment Resulted the property of the property of the assessment of the property	coll of said Count	cribed should be in: y.	creased; the	said property being
The undersigne	ed recommends	that the assessment of the said prop	•	BD as shown below;		
		Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line	10504	Value		Value	Increase
	 	10304			0	3230
				 		
M	(Signature of	this the August 14, 2017	Norma	un A, Cannady, Jr. T (Tille of Office	AX ASSESSO	<u>or</u>
Acceptance I	ьу Тахрауе і	<u>. </u>		Date;	9/7	/17.
And it affirm	natively appr	earing to this board:		-	<u> </u>	
l. The	nt the Clerk n ten days	of this Board has given to before this meeting, as failed to appear.;	the required notice directed by the O	to said owner to the l rder of this Board; a	ast known ad and who appo	dress, by mail, more cared and presented
2. The	at the said I requested	owner has, in writing, ag that the assessment be ma	reed to the increase ide final;	e, walved notice, ente	ored appearant	ce before this Board
And ass	d the Boar essment sh	d having heard the evide ould be increased, as herei	nce, and carefully in set forth;	considered the same,	and being sa	atisfied that the said
IT ass	IS, THER essment be	EFORE, ORDERED AT and is hereby made and fi	. ND ADJUSGED 1 inally approved as 1	by this Board that if	an increase i	n the said original
The am \$_3230	ount at Pag <u>).</u>	go, Line	, be increase	d from \$_0to		•
IT :	IS FURTH	ER ORDERED, that the	Clerk of this Boa	ard is hereby directed	f and comma	nded to certify him

						•			
FORM 7 (Revised	10093)	OTICE TO INCREASE 1	THE ASSESSMENT	OF REALIPERSON	IAL PROPER	ጥ			
STATE	OF MISSIS								
Assesse	Assessed to GSK Mechanical Inc								
In	Road	d District <u>Madison</u>	School District	Ridgeland Munic	cipality	•			
Now co Code of assessed	To the Boa mes <u>Nor</u> f 1972, that I on the <u>20</u>	rd of Supervisors of man Cannady the assessment of the p 17 Personal assessment	MADISO and gives notice property herein description Roll of said County Personal)	N Co ce as required by S safed should be in c.	ounty, Missis ection 27-35 ecreased; the	sippi: -147, said property being			
	-	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total			
Page	Line	10500	Value		Value	Increase			
<u> </u>	_	10502		- 	0	2210			
			· · · · · - · · · · - · · · · · · ·		-				
-	(Signature o	11/2/2	••	A. Cannady, Jr. T	'AX ASSESSI 4) 9-7-1	OR			
And It affi	rmatively app	pearing to this board:							
	nan ten day	k of this Board has given s before this meeting, as r failed to appear.;	the required notice to directed by the Or	o said owner to the der of this Board;	last known ad and who app	dress, by mail, more eared and presented			
That the said owner has, in writing, agreed to the increase, waived notice, entered appearance before this Board and requested that the assessment be made final;									
And the Board having heard the evidence, and carefully considered the same, and being satisfied that the said assessment should be increased, as herein set forth;									
· I	r IS, THE seessment be	REFORE, ORDERED A e and is hereby made and i	ND ADJUSGED by	y this Board that a	an increase i	n the said original			
The a \$ 22	mount at Pa 10.	ge, Line	, be increased	from \$ 0to		·			
copies of	this order to	HER ORDERED, that the other state Tax Commission to make said Commission to make the said Commission the said Comm	n, as required by Sec	tion 27-35-149. Cor	le of 1972 an	d upon the approval			

Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.

ህይ ሁይይይህ ላይህ ላይነነውር የተሞሞ

	FORM 71 (Revised)	0/93)	otice to increase t	HE A	159essment	of real/person	al proper	IY		
	STATE OF MISSISSIPPI COUNTY MADISON									
	Assessed to Dell Equipment Funding LP									
	In Road District Madison School District Madison Municipality									
	To the Board of Supervisors of <u>MADISON</u> County, Mississisppi: Now comes <u>Norman Cannady</u> and gives notice as required by Section 27-35-147, Code of 1972, that the assessment of the property berein described should be increased; the said property being assessed on the 2017 Personal assessment Roll of said County. (Red/Personal)									
ſ	Page	Line	Parcel Number	vya.y:	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase		
į	1 ago	LINC	1083		Yaluc		7080	640		
ļ					 					
7	Witness my signature this the August 5, 2017 Norman A. Cannady, Jr. TAX ASSESSOR (Fideof Office) Asseptance by Taxpayer, Date: 8-22-17									
'			- V - Y							
, t	And it arismatively appearing to this board: 1. That the Clerk of this Board has given the required notice to said owner to the last known address, by mail, more than ten days before this meeting, as directed by the Order of this Board; and who appeared and presented objections (or failed to appear.;									
	That the said owner has, in writing agreed to the increase, waived notice, entered appearance before this Board and requested that the assessment be made final;									
	And the Board having heard the evidence, and carefully considered the same, and being satisfied that the said assessment should be increased, as herein set forth;									
	IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED AND ADJUSCED by this Board that an increase in the said original assessment be and is bereby made and finally approved as follows:									
	The amount at Page, Line, be increased from S_7080to \$_7720.									
	IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.									

2017.

ORDERED AND ADJUDGED this the